

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.12246 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
03.	20.07.2026	<u>HN, J</u> Post on 10.08.2026 for filing of the counter affidavit. Interim order granted earlier shall stand extended till then. SR <u>HN, J</u>	